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Results - Queens-ODU-CO State
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AQU-NC1 3:45.23

Patterson, Maren K FR Huber, Annika K SO

Zboran, Abigail R FR Melilli, Danielle M SR

27.43 57.69 1:02.2828.83

24.60 53.85 24.37 51.41

ACSU-CO2 3:47.15

Whineray, Tess FR Wright, Claire E SO

Matheson, Lucy A SR Trietley, Lexie C SO

BCSU-CO3 3:52.89

Barbosa, Maisy JR Breslin, Emma M SR

Nehir Isman, Mavi FR Hager, Megan SR

27.83 57.91 1:07.1130.89

26.38 57.10 24.40 50.77

BQU-NC4 3:53.49

Wettel, Bianca B FR Livesay, Libby E FR

Schmelzer, Kayla SO Heck, Ryley L JR

28.07 57.93 1:05.2930.10

26.77 58.41 24.75 51.86

AODU-VA5 3:58.73

Hilbrich, Ally L FR Ciriesi, Martina SR

Yevminova, Tanya SO Masters, Lauren K FR

28.08 57.58 1:06.3231.41

27.25 1:00.03 25.57 54.80

BODU-VA6 4:04.48

Donnelly, Kiersten M JR Morris Larkin, Bridget R FR

Uhlin, Brina N SR Sicaja, Angela JR

29.31 1:00.39 1:08.0231.02

27.86 59.93 26.59 56.14

CCSU-CO--- X3:56.89

Saxon, Rachel SR Geyer, Maddi G FR

O'Neil, Rylee JR Axelman, Mia E FR

28.35 58.65 1:06.0130.95

27.02 58.52 25.75 53.71

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AQU-NC1 3:19.42

Marz, Andreas G SR Beladi, Noah C JR

Plasil, Yannick SR Levy, Nien FR

24.37 50.05 55.1925.12

22.20 48.60 21.44 45.58

BQU-NC2 3:21.57

Fritz, Caden J SO Bartone, Cal A SO

Wang, Conner E SR Henschel, Jonathan M SO

24.08 50.38 55.6525.49

22.52 49.46 21.86 46.08

AODU-VA3 3:25.08

Hansson, Gustaf JR Mortimer, Bryce R SO

Cleaver, James A FR Lincicum, Ryan W JR

24.68 50.73 57.5126.77

22.42 49.63 22.35 47.21

CQU-NC4 x3:28.69

Duren, Matt R SO Heasley, Foster J SR

Gallagher, Reece A SR Payne, Ethan W JR

25.11 52.18 59.1117.49

23.34 50.77 21.86 46.63

BODU-VA5 3:31.57

Schattenberg, Ben C SO Sallaku, Toni FR

Hronek, Russell E JR Davis, Jordan A SO

25.73 53.15 58.5126.58

23.66 51.90 22.57 48.01

CODU-VA6 x3:40.74

Schwartz, Marcus A FR Marotta, Michael C SO

Wells, Tristen D SO Paraham, Jaz JR

26.52 55.25 1:01.8128.62

24.29 52.57 24.66 51.11

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC SRLange, Sophie D1 10:20.61

26.98 30.05 30.6830.69

30.90 31.07 31.07 31.19

31.23 31.44 31.41 31.46

31.46 31.55 31.84 31.48

31.81 31.45 31.87 30.98

CSU-CO JRWhite, Maya A2 10:25.67

28.61 30.45 31.4131.09

31.24 31.43 31.64 31.71

31.63 31.66 31.56 31.67

31.88 31.80 31.92 32.08

31.52 30.99 30.83 30.55

QU-NC SOBailey, Katherine E3 10:30.50

28.31 30.13 30.6930.34

30.72 31.30 31.58 31.58

31.64 31.52 31.60 31.69

31.51 31.74 31.94 33.03

33.26 32.91 32.85 32.16

CSU-CO JRChorpening, Emily4 10:42.35

28.95 31.56 32.3632.15

32.07 32.27 32.35 32.35

32.49 32.46 32.51 32.42

32.39 32.59 32.46 32.46

32.45 32.57 32.25 31.24

ODU-VA FRKapla, Sophia5 10:56.08

29.50 31.79 32.5532.40

32.67 32.80 32.91 33.26

33.09 33.37 33.02 33.24

33.33 33.21 33.45 33.36

33.18 33.45 33.50 32.00

ODU-VA SOCleal, Lilly M6 11:14.03

29.29 31.82 32.7732.62

33.02 33.67 34.26 34.09

34.30 34.07 34.07 33.96

34.86 34.67 34.38 34.63

34.79 34.52 34.02 34.22

CSU-CO SOEngel, Delaney--- X10:59.67

30.61 32.73 33.4432.87

33.68 33.65 33.76 33.92

33.78 33.71 33.47 33.39

33.35 33.25 33.32 33.38

32.67 32.17 31.65 30.87

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ODU-VAAri, Yagiz E1 9:31.80

27.01 29.56 29.3929.81

29.05 29.07 28.82 28.48

28.24 28.04 27.76 28.54

28.30 28.77 28.85 28.60

28.71 29.02 28.79 26.99

QU-NC FRJablcnik, Frantisek2 9:39.06

26.95 29.89 29.1629.24

28.61 29.08 27.82 28.40

27.27 28.07 31.16 31.02

29.72 29.92 29.09 29.31

28.69 28.72 28.74 28.20

ODU-VA SOBremer, Grey R3 9:42.09

26.22 28.48 29.1328.80

29.32 29.45 29.52 29.08

29.36 29.28 29.39 29.38

29.56 29.37 29.55 29.45

29.61 29.59 29.42 28.13

ODU-VA FRSchreck, Xander4 9:55.47

26.79 29.37 30.0929.81

29.67 29.55 29.68 29.79

29.95 30.31 30.23 30.00

30.24 30.01 30.01 30.24

30.04 30.54 29.93 29.22

QU-NC JRGines Torres, Fabian A5 10:10.14

26.94 29.70 29.6929.85

29.47 29.21 29.33 29.77

30.11 30.07 30.76 31.59

30.72 31.87 32.38 31.61

32.26 32.01 32.01 30.79

QU-NC SOMcKenney, Keegan F6 10:28.43

26.43 29.12 29.9029.50

29.99 29.92 30.09 30.26

30.24 30.14 30.28 30.60

30.61 30.54 1:01.33 30.51

30.70 30.13 29.75 28.39

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO JRDawson, Erin A1 1:51.87

26.16 28.21 28.5128.99

QU-NC FRFoster, Madeline E2 1:52.70

25.43 28.26 29.8729.14

CSU-CO SRJohnson, Anika R3 1:53.88

26.91 29.01 28.9928.97

QU-NC JRAndersson, Tova4 1:54.04

26.30 28.49 29.8429.41

CSU-CO FRAxelman, Mia E5 1:56.12

26.58 28.89 30.7529.90

QU-NC FRFriedlander, Ellie S6 1:57.26

27.35 29.98 29.8430.09

QU-NC JRLeech, Mia7 x1:57.96

27.54 29.55 30.2030.67

CSU-CO SOHembree, Ashlyn8 x1:59.08

26.41 29.54 32.1031.03
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(#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

ODU-VA FRMackay, Mallory J9 1:59.12

27.00 29.35 31.9630.81

ODU-VA SOCleal, Lilly M10 2:03.87

27.77 30.66 32.1733.27

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC SRBerecz, Balazs1 1:38.92

23.05 24.96 25.4125.50

QU-NC SOMeszaros, Daniel2 1:39.78

23.39 25.96 25.0125.42

ODU-VA FRCleaver, James A3 1:41.79

23.62 26.02 25.9426.21

QU-NC FRSpokas, TJ J4 1:44.56

23.77 25.79 27.9727.03

ODU-VA JRLincicum, Ryan W5 1:46.30

24.21 26.52 27.9627.61

QU-NC FRHickson, Cade C6 x1:47.11

24.88 26.84 27.8927.50

ODU-VA FRBounds, Brice P7 1:48.65

25.15 27.75 27.7827.97

ODU-VA FRReiser, Ethan J8 x1:49.80

25.15 27.79 29.0427.82

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO FRWhineray, Tess1 56.24

27.65 28.59

CSU-CO JRBarbosa, Maisy2 56.73

27.54 29.19

ODU-VA JRDunworth, Mary C3 57.44

27.54 29.90

QU-NC FRPatterson, Maren K4 57.50

27.93 29.57

ODU-VA FRHilbrich, Ally L5 57.74

28.24 29.50

CSU-CO SOHemingway, Sophia E6 58.00

28.29 29.71

QU-NC JRRydzewski, Amber E7 58.09

28.52 29.57

QU-NC FRWettel, Bianca B8 58.59

28.41 30.18

QU-NC FRRoss, Haley M9 x59.26

29.13 30.13

ODU-VA FRAllred, Samantha R10 59.41

28.31 31.10

CSU-CO FRNehir Isman, Mavi11 x1:00.30

29.27 31.03

ODU-VA JRDonnelly, Kiersten M12 x1:01.11

30.11 31.00

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC SOFritz, Caden J1 49.26

23.81 25.45

QU-NC SRMarz, Andreas G2 50.20

24.44 25.76

ODU-VA JRHansson, Gustaf3 50.77

24.56 26.21

QU-NC SODuren, Matt R4 52.31

25.28 27.03

QU-NC SRGallagher, Reece A5 x52.42

25.14 27.28

ODU-VA SOSchattenberg, Ben C6 53.18

25.79 27.39

ODU-VA SONolet, Alec M7 53.81

25.49 28.32

ODU-VA SODavis, Jordan A8 x54.91

26.39 28.52

QU-NC SOFair, A.J. H--- X52.62

25.27 27.35

QU-NC FRBowen, Dowl D--- X55.47

26.41 29.06

QU-NC SOTutovani, Levani D--- X56.51

26.96 29.55

QU-NC FRVineyard, Jackson W--- X57.24

27.02 30.22

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC SOHuber, Annika K1 1:03.20

29.68 33.52

QU-NC FRLivesay, Libby E2 1:05.65

30.75 34.90

CSU-CO SOWright, Claire E3 1:05.68

31.29 34.39

ODU-VA SRCiriesi, Martina4 1:06.51

31.83 34.68

CSU-CO SRBreslin, Emma M5 1:06.61

31.06 35.55

CSU-CO FRGeyer, Maddi G6 1:06.80

32.00 34.80

QU-NC SRPescara, Eden R7 1:06.86

31.36 35.50

QU-NC JRBrown, Sarah E8 x1:07.20

31.56 35.64

CSU-CO GSVanOvermeiren, Sydney E9 x1:07.30

32.26 35.04

ODU-VA JRZachary, Kristina J10 1:11.61

33.36 38.25

ODU-VA FRBearor, Anna L11 1:13.68

34.76 38.92

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC JRBeladi, Noah C1 56.28

26.54 29.74

QU-NC SOBartone, Cal A2 56.44

26.63 29.81

QU-NC FRUrbanski, Filip M3 57.56

26.65 30.91

QU-NC JRBrowne, Jake R4 x58.18

26.85 31.33

ODU-VA FRTruong, Dawson K5 58.34

27.61 30.73

ODU-VA SOMortimer, Bryce R6 58.40

27.68 30.72

ODU-VA FRSallaku, Toni7 59.85

27.57 32.28

ODU-VA SOMarotta, Michael C8 x1:01.58

29.16 32.42

QU-NC SRHeasley, Foster J--- X59.64

27.77 31.87

QU-NC SOLaBianco, Matt J--- X1:00.98

28.20 32.78

QU-NC SRWang, Conner E--- X1:01.66

28.45 33.21

QU-NC FRBowen, Dowl D--- X1:05.63

29.48 36.15

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO SRMatheson, Lucy A1 2:02.63

27.47 31.09 32.1731.90

QU-NC FRZboran, Abigail R2 2:03.17

28.20 31.87 31.0032.10

CSU-CO JRO'Neil, Rylee3 2:06.24

29.01 32.51 32.2332.49

QU-NC SRLange, Sophie D4 2:06.76

27.60 31.86 34.1533.15

QU-NC SOBailey, Katherine E5 2:07.75

29.31 32.06 33.2633.12

ODU-VA SRUhlin, Brina N6 2:13.90

30.63 33.90 34.9534.42

CSU-CO SRSaxon, Rachel7 2:14.57

30.21 34.12 35.5634.68

ODU-VA JRSicaja, Angela8 2:16.28

30.36 34.77 34.7336.42

ODU-VA JRDonnelly, Kiersten M9 2:17.91

31.09 34.50 35.7936.53

ODU-VA SRJewell, Brynn H10 x2:18.36

29.86 34.68 37.0336.79

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC SRPlasil, Yannick1 1:50.11

24.32 27.90 29.1028.79

QU-NC SOMcKenney, Keegan F2 1:54.54

25.55 28.89 30.3329.77

QU-NC SOShanahan, Matt G3 1:54.68

25.62 28.51 31.3929.16

ODU-VA FRSchreck, Xander4 1:57.43

26.13 29.50 31.4930.31

ODU-VA JRCapizzi, AJ J5 1:59.85

27.19 29.90 32.0030.76

ODU-VA SRJohnson, Zander S6 2:00.16

27.68 29.60 31.5531.33

QU-NC JRHering, Flinn M7 x2:01.57

26.67 30.31 32.7031.89

ODU-VA JRRolph, Owen M8 x2:01.65

25.70 30.14 33.4532.36
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#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO SOTrietley, Lexie C1 23.10

QU-NC SRMelilli, Danielle M2 23.44

QU-NC JRHeck, Ryley L3 23.64

CSU-CO SRHager, Megan4 23.69

QU-NC FRLivesay, Libby E5 24.01

ODU-VA JRDunworth, Mary C6 24.37

QU-NC FRWilliams, Chloe E7 x24.55

CSU-CO SRJohnson, Anika R8 24.62

CSU-CO SOHembree, Ashlyn9 x24.68

ODU-VA SOYevminova, Tanya10 24.80

ODU-VA SRTurner, Peyton A11 25.76

ODU-VA FRAllred, Samantha R12 x26.31

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC FRLevy, Nien1 20.97

ODU-VA FRCleaver, James A2 21.18

QU-NC FRPaleocrassas, Stamatis3 21.32

QU-NC JRPayne, Ethan W4 21.33

QU-NC SOHenschel, Jonathan M5 x21.60

ODU-VA FRTruong, Dawson K6 21.73

ODU-VA JRHronek, Russell E7 21.99

ODU-VA JRHansson, Gustaf8 x22.03

QU-NC FRVineyard, Jackson W--- X21.24

QU-NC SOFritz, Caden J--- X21.45

QU-NC SOTutovani, Levani D--- X22.07

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO SOTrietley, Lexie C1 50.55

24.15 26.40

CSU-CO SRHager, Megan2 51.32

25.03 26.29

QU-NC SRMelilli, Danielle M3 51.44

24.86 26.58

QU-NC FRFoster, Madeline E4 52.02

24.81 27.21

CSU-CO FRAxelman, Mia E5 52.97

25.89 27.08

QU-NC FRPatterson, Maren K6 53.09

25.53 27.56

QU-NC JRHeck, Ryley L7 x53.14

26.01 27.13

CSU-CO SOHembree, Ashlyn8 x54.02

25.91 28.11

ODU-VA SOYevminova, Tanya9 54.47

26.41 28.06

ODU-VA FRMasters, Lauren K10 54.49

26.00 28.49

ODU-VA JRDunworth, Mary C11 55.35

26.18 29.17

ODU-VA FRSeidel, Emma12 x56.42

26.85 29.57

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC SOHenschel, Jonathan M1 46.87

22.92 23.95

QU-NC FRPaleocrassas, Stamatis2 46.98

22.68 24.30

QU-NC FRLevy, Nien3 47.01

23.39 23.62

ODU-VA FRTruong, Dawson K4 47.64

23.31 24.33

ODU-VA JRLincicum, Ryan W5 47.94

23.06 24.88

QU-NC FRSpokas, TJ J6 x47.97

23.17 24.80

ODU-VA FRBounds, Brice P7 48.04

23.03 25.01

ODU-VA SOBremer, Grey R8 x48.30

23.20 25.10

QU-NC JRMeierarend, Ayden C--- X47.46

22.25 25.21

QU-NC JRGines Torres, Fabian A--- X48.69

23.70 24.99

QU-NC SOLaBianco, Matt J--- X50.59

23.92 26.67

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO FRWhineray, Tess1 2:01.32

28.93 30.87 30.6630.86

QU-NC FRRoss, Haley M2 2:03.92

29.42 31.08 32.0431.38

QU-NC JRRydzewski, Amber E3 2:04.82

30.01 31.60 31.4531.76

CSU-CO SOHemingway, Sophia E4 2:05.08

30.80 31.32 31.2631.70

ODU-VA FRHilbrich, Ally L5 2:05.85

29.86 31.59 31.9332.47

QU-NC JRAndersson, Tova6 2:06.30

29.57 32.06 32.2332.44

QU-NC FRWettel, Bianca B7 x2:06.79

30.18 32.27 31.8832.46

CSU-CO SRSaxon, Rachel8 2:07.30

29.96 31.95 32.6632.73

CSU-CO SOEngel, Delaney9 x2:10.37

31.30 32.87 32.7933.41

ODU-VA FRMackay, Mallory J10 2:13.52

30.98 32.90 35.0834.56

ODU-VA FRAllred, Samantha R11 2:15.61

30.33 33.41 36.1935.68

ODU-VA JRDonnelly, Kiersten M12 x2:18.83

32.84 34.92 35.2135.86

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC SRMarz, Andreas G1 1:51.34

25.98 28.53 27.9928.84

QU-NC SOFritz, Caden J2 1:51.42

26.55 28.78 27.4328.66

QU-NC FRSheets, Ben F3 1:53.75

26.08 28.31 30.0929.27

ODU-VA JRHansson, Gustaf4 1:55.34

26.46 29.49 29.5729.82

ODU-VA SOSchattenberg, Ben C5 1:57.17

27.43 29.26 30.4929.99

ODU-VA FRVanden Heuvel, Drew T6 2:00.20

28.41 30.44 30.4230.93

ODU-VA SODavis, Jordan A7 x2:01.09

27.84 30.51 31.4331.31

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC SOHuber, Annika K1 2:17.83

31.09 35.13 36.0335.58

CSU-CO GSVanOvermeiren, Sydney E2 2:20.32

32.84 35.72 35.8635.90

CSU-CO FRGeyer, Maddi G3 2:22.36

33.06 36.05 36.8236.43

QU-NC JRBrown, Sarah E4 2:24.96

33.01 36.73 37.9337.29

CSU-CO SOWright, Claire E5 2:25.16

33.31 37.69 36.8137.35

CSU-CO SRBreslin, Emma M6 x2:25.61

32.56 37.57 37.5337.95

QU-NC SRPescara, Eden R7 2:26.92

33.31 37.65 38.1037.86

ODU-VA JRZachary, Kristina J8 2:31.11

34.21 38.35 39.5738.98

ODU-VA FRBearor, Anna L9 2:37.19

36.30 39.53 40.8540.51

QU-NC SOJohnson, Ayvah D10 x2:38.42

34.34 39.76 42.4741.85

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC SRBerecz, Balazs1 2:03.01

27.42 31.76 31.8831.95

QU-NC JRBeladi, Noah C2 2:06.80

28.20 32.34 33.3832.88

ODU-VA SOMortimer, Bryce R3 2:06.98

29.28 32.44 32.6232.64

QU-NC FRUrbanski, Filip M4 2:08.16

28.63 32.71 33.5933.23

QU-NC JRGleason, Declan J5 x2:09.95

29.72 33.84 32.4633.93

ODU-VA FRSallaku, Toni6 2:15.09

29.67 34.59 34.3436.49

ODU-VA FRSchwartz, Marcus A7 2:16.83

31.09 34.94 35.3735.43

ODU-VA SOMarotta, Michael C8 x2:17.54

31.63 35.36 34.7335.82
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#21  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-CO JRWhite, Maya A1 5:02.38

28.48 30.05 30.4030.34

30.58 30.46 30.56 30.76

30.54 30.21

QU-NC SOBailey, Katherine E2 5:04.66

28.49 30.56 30.8230.97

30.74 30.68 30.72 30.82

30.61 30.25

QU-NC SRLange, Sophie D3 5:05.83

26.98 30.07 30.8430.74

31.32 31.49 31.58 30.83

31.07 30.91

CSU-CO SRJohnson, Anika R4 5:08.64

28.84 31.19 31.5831.29

31.75 31.49 30.88 30.99

30.59 30.04

ODU-VA FRKapla, Sophia5 5:20.27

29.09 31.76 32.2732.30

32.36 32.52 32.50 32.55

32.74 32.18

ODU-VA FRMackay, Mallory J6 5:24.84

28.40 31.32 32.5031.63

32.81 33.03 33.27 34.15

34.13 33.60

CSU-CO JRChorpening, Emily--- X5:11.59

28.62 31.11 31.7231.54

31.81 31.65 31.40 31.63

31.45 30.66

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC FRJablcnik, Frantisek1 4:34.41

25.10 27.65 27.8727.73

28.34 27.99 28.32 28.20

28.06 25.15

ODU-VAAri, Yagiz E2 4:34.80

25.48 27.82 28.4228.33

28.56 27.41 27.73 28.08

26.45 26.52

ODU-VA SOBremer, Grey R3 4:41.41

25.32 27.44 28.1327.99

28.36 28.73 29.09 29.51

29.85 26.99

QU-NC SOMeszaros, Daniel4 4:43.58

24.97 28.19 28.1628.47

28.76 28.63 28.96 29.39

29.40 28.65

ODU-VA JRDoll, Carson M5 4:50.36

25.56 28.13 29.6328.89

28.99 29.16 30.15 30.21

30.26 29.38

QU-NC JRGines Torres, Fabian A6 4:51.83

26.81 28.59 29.5429.20

30.26 30.14 31.11 29.49

29.75 26.94

ODU-VA FRSchreck, Xander7 x4:59.69

27.06 29.64 30.5230.34

30.42 30.54 30.39 29.89

30.37 30.52

QU-NC SODuren, Matt R8 x5:00.37

26.17 30.05 31.0630.68

30.86 30.70 31.21 30.85

30.22 28.57

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC FRZboran, Abigail R1 55.53

26.68 28.85

CSU-CO SRMatheson, Lucy A2 55.79

26.40 29.39

QU-NC FRFoster, Madeline E3 55.80

26.27 29.53

CSU-CO JRO'Neil, Rylee4 57.25

26.88 30.37

CSU-CO JRDawson, Erin A*5 57.29

26.92 30.37

ODU-VA SRCiriesi, Martina*5 57.29

27.06 30.23

CSU-CO FRNehir Isman, Mavi7 x58.10

27.34 30.76

ODU-VA JRSicaja, Angela8 59.24

27.76 31.48

QU-NC SOSchmelzer, Kayla9 59.27

27.18 32.09

ODU-VA SRUhlin, Brina N10 1:00.20

28.40 31.80

ODU-VA FRMasters, Lauren K11 x1:00.43

27.99 32.44

QU-NC SOPlanz, Liana A12 x1:01.40

28.03 33.37

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC SRPlasil, Yannick1 49.25

22.87 26.38

ODU-VA FRCleaver, James A2 49.49

23.20 26.29

QU-NC SRWang, Conner E3 50.46

23.49 26.97

ODU-VA SOWells, Tristen D4 51.77

23.86 27.91

QU-NC SRGallagher, Reece A5 51.96

24.07 27.89

ODU-VA SODavis, Jordan A6 52.25

24.36 27.89

ODU-VA JRHronek, Russell E7 x52.54

24.41 28.13

QU-NC JRMeierarend, Ayden C8 x53.46

23.85 29.61

QU-NC FRBowen, Dowl D--- X53.22

24.57 28.65

QU-NC FRSheets, Ben F--- X54.55

24.58 29.97

QU-NC JRHering, Flinn M--- X55.01

25.36 29.65

 
#25  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC FRZboran, Abigail R1 2:03.30

27.33 32.14 27.9735.86

CSU-CO JRDawson, Erin A2 2:04.98

27.05 31.61 29.0837.24

CSU-CO JRBarbosa, Maisy3 2:05.81

27.68 32.03 29.3736.73

CSU-CO GSVanOvermeiren, Sydney E4 2:06.49

27.92 32.53 29.6236.42

QU-NC SOHuber, Annika K5 2:06.64

28.06 32.87 29.6136.10

CSU-CO FRGeyer, Maddi G6 x2:08.72

28.21 33.87 30.8735.77

ODU-VA SRCiriesi, Martina7 2:08.85

27.86 33.48 29.8837.63

QU-NC JRAndersson, Tova8 2:09.51

28.45 32.38 30.2638.42

ODU-VA SOYevminova, Tanya9 2:13.45

28.79 32.63 30.7341.30

QU-NC FRRoss, Haley M10 x2:15.03

29.39 33.47 30.8141.36

ODU-VA JRZachary, Kristina J11 2:17.40

29.63 34.65 33.0740.05

ODU-VA SOThomas, Lizzy C12 x2:24.54

30.96 34.54 35.1543.89

 
#26  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC FRJablcnik, Frantisek1 1:51.43

24.04 28.65 26.6132.13

ODU-VA SOMortimer, Bryce R2 1:55.11

25.24 29.44 27.8332.60

QU-NC FRHickson, Cade C3 1:56.41

25.61 30.04 27.5833.18

QU-NC SOShanahan, Matt G4 1:57.68

24.06 28.70 28.5736.35

ODU-VA SOSchattenberg, Ben C5 1:58.55

25.25 30.20 27.2035.90

ODU-VA FRVanden Heuvel, Drew T6 1:58.71

25.80 30.43 27.5734.91

ODU-VA FRSchwartz, Marcus A7 x2:00.55

26.44 30.66 27.8235.63

QU-NC JRBrowne, Jake R8 x2:00.77

25.37 30.95 30.3134.14

 
#27  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACSU-CO1 3:26.58

Axelman, Mia E FR Matheson, Lucy A SR

Hager, Megan SR Trietley, Lexie C SO

25.66 53.12 52.6725.49

24.62 50.75 23.58 50.04
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Results - Queens-ODU-CO State
(#27  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AQU-NC2 3:27.40

Melilli, Danielle M SR Foster, Madeline E FR

Patterson, Maren K FR Heck, Ryley L JR

24.66 51.67 51.8324.41

24.62 52.43 24.42 51.47

BCSU-CO3 3:34.27

Hembree, Ashlyn SO Johnson, Anika R SR

O'Neil, Rylee JR Whineray, Tess FR

25.86 54.61 53.3325.70

26.02 54.23 24.92 52.10

BQU-NC4 3:36.97

Livesay, Libby E FR Maznytska, Daryna SO

Johnson, Ayvah D SO Williams, Chloe E FR

25.21 53.60 53.9125.33

16.40 55.43 25.08 54.03

AODU-VA5 3:42.04

Dunworth, Mary C JR Sicaja, Angela JR

Seidel, Emma FR Masters, Lauren K FR

25.93 54.80 55.7626.41

26.57 56.44 25.94 55.04

CCSU-CO--- X3:46.40

White, Maya A JR Hemingway, Sophia E SO

Engel, Delaney SO Breslin, Emma M SR

27.32 56.65 55.1026.08

27.20 57.53 27.55 57.12

BODU-VA--- DQ

Uhlin, Brina N SR Turner, Peyton A SR

Allred, Samantha R FR Mackay, Mallory J FR

27.57 57.37 57.0926.55

26.02 56.52 15.17 55.53

 
#28  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AQU-NC1 3:02.11

Meszaros, Daniel SO Berecz, Balazs SR

Levy, Nien FR Henschel, Jonathan M SO

21.18 44.41 45.2921.40

21.66 46.24 21.70 46.17

CQU-NC2 3:09.79

Spokas, TJ J FR Wang, Conner E SR

Shanahan, Matt G SO Bartone, Cal A SO

23.27 48.25 46.1321.59

22.30 47.92 22.62 47.49

BQU-NC3 x3:10.55

Jablcnik, Frantisek FR Vineyard, Jackson W FR

Payne, Ethan W JR Meierarend, Ayden C JR

25.55 50.80 47.3522.03

21.61 45.80 21.66 46.60

AODU-VA4 3:11.87

Truong, Dawson K FR Bremer, Grey R SO

Hronek, Russell E JR Lincicum, Ryan W JR

23.03 48.44 47.6122.51

22.58 48.21 22.80 47.61

BODU-VA5 3:12.10

Bounds, Brice P FR Reiser, Ethan J FR

Nolet, Alec M SO Doll, Carson M JR

22.67 47.49 49.8723.22

22.07 47.68 22.36 47.06

CODU-VA6 x3:23.57

Rolph, Owen M JR Capizzi, AJ J JR

Paraham, Jaz JR Johnson, Zander S SR

24.59 51.95 50.1623.46

23.68 49.83 24.38 51.63

DQU-NC--- DQ

Bowen, Dowl D FR Tutovani, Levani D SO

Gleason, Declan J JR Fair, A.J. H SO

23.84 50.21 49.1023.03

23.16 49.16 23.16 49.45


